RF-LAMBDA
The power beyond expectations
VOLTAGE CONTROLLABLE ATTENUATOR 4-8GHz
Features
• Wide Band Operation 4-8GHz
• High Power Handle Capability up to 100W upon
request.
• Current control and low power consumption
• Low Insertion Loss and High dynamitic range
• Temperature Range -55ºC~+85ºC
• Maximum voltage +50V DC.
• Customization available upon request
R
e
fle
c
tive
 vo
lta
g
e
 C
o
n
tro
lla
b
le
 A
tte
n
u
a
to
r
Reflective type attenuator
Part Number
Freq. Low
(GHz)
Freq. High
(GHz)
Insert.
Loss (dB)
VSWR
(Max:1)
Attenuation
(dB)
Power
RFVAT0408A30 4 8 1.8 1.8 50 5~20W
RFVAT0408R50
RF-LAMBDA INC.            www.rflambda.com
Sales: sales@rflambda.com       Technical : support@rflambda.com
vo
lta
g
e
 C
o
n
tro
lla
b
le
 A
tte
n
u
a
to
r 4
-8
G
H
z
RF-LAMBDA
The power beyond expectations
0V 0.3V
0.5V 0.8V
R
e
fle
c
tive
 vo
lta
g
e
 C
o
n
tro
lla
b
le
 A
tte
n
u
a
to
r
RFVAT0408R50
RF-LAMBDA INC.            www.rflambda.com
Sales: sales@rflambda.com       Technical : support@rflambda.com
1V 1.5V
2V 3V
vo
lta
g
e
 C
o
n
tro
lla
b
le
 A
tte
n
u
a
to
r 4
-8
G
H
z
RF-LAMBDA
The power beyond expectations
4V 5V
6V 7V
R
e
fle
c
tive
 vo
lta
g
e
 C
o
n
tro
lla
b
le
 A
tte
n
u
a
to
r
RFVAT0408R50
RF-LAMBDA INC.            www.rflambda.com
Sales: sales@rflambda.com       Technical : support@rflambda.com
8V 9V
10V
vo
lta
g
e
 C
o
n
tro
lla
b
le
 A
tte
n
u
a
to
r 4
-8
G
H
z